

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10013 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.06.2023	<p><u>GRKP,J</u></p> <p>Heard Smt. Kotha Veera Naga Pallavi, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner.</p> <p>2. Smt. Kotha Veera Naga Pallavi appearing for the Writ Petitioner seeks time to file an Application to implead certain respondents.</p> <p>3. Request granted.</p> <p>4. Let the same be filed within one week.</p> <p>5. List the matter on 21.06.2023 along with Interlocutory Application.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GRKP,J</u></p> <p><i>MDP</i></p>	