

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.No. 10013 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	05.07.2023	<p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p>List the matter on 12.07.2023.</p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Ld. Standing Counsel for Panchayat Raj and Ld. Government Pleader for Social Welfare Department for impleaded Respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GRKP, J</b></p> <p>S D P</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--