

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No. 10013 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	12.07.2023	<p data-bbox="491 555 635 589"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="491 611 1273 757">Let Counter-Affidavit be filed within two weeks. One week thereafter for filing Rejoinder, if any.</p> <p data-bbox="587 790 1074 824">List the matter on 02.08.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="491 1014 571 1048">S D P</p> <p data-bbox="1058 981 1209 1014" style="text-align: right;">_____ GRKP, J</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--