

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**W.P.No.10013 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	16.08.2023	<p data-bbox="491 555 635 591"><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="491 667 1295 752">List the matter on 17.08.2023 as second Item.</p> <p data-bbox="1098 869 1244 904"><hr/><b>GRKP, J</b></p> <p data-bbox="491 940 558 976">JKS</p>	

--	--	--	--