

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10013 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	17.08.2023	<p><u>GRKP,J</u></p> <p>Heard Ms. Kotha Veera Naga Pallavi, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Ms.M.K.Tirupama Devi, Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Social Welfare and Sri Y.Subba Rao, Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue.</p> <p>2. List the matter on 22.08.2023.</p> <p>3. Liberty to file Counter-Affidavit in the mean time.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">GRKP,J</p> <p><i>MDP</i></p>	