

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No. 10013 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	07.04.2026	<p data-bbox="539 712 628 752"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="539 792 1270 913">At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after two (02) weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="1145 1070 1225 1111">NV,J</p> <p data-bbox="1216 1151 1270 1178"><i>BSP</i></p>	